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Model
Freq. Range 

(GHz)
Connector 

Type
VSWR

(min/typical)
Maximum Power* 

(W, CW)
Repeatability 

(min, dB/ typical, dB)
Weight 

(lbs)
Length

(in)

C302 0.2 - 3 7/16, N, APC-7  ≥10:1/20:1 2309 -40/-50 62.0 42.210

 38.650 

 42.210 

 1.621 

 8.620 
 7.075 

 8.768 

4555 Chemin du Bois-Franc, Saint-Laurent, QC.  H4S 1A8, Canada
T: (514) 684-4554 W: www.focus-microwaves.com

The information contained in this leaflet can change without prior notice, all rights reserved.

FOCUS MICROWAVES GROUP

Automatic Measurement Systems

*at 3 GHz (connector limited)

DS-C302-V02

General

Since 1989 Focus Microwaves manufactures wideband coaxial pro-
grammable (slide screw) impedance tuners from 100MHz up to 
120GHz. Focus’ fundamental tuners were designed with versatility in 
mind. The C (Computer Controlled Microwave Tuner) family of tuners 
have one to three wideband probes enabling very wideband frequen-
cy coverage making it ideal for high power applications as well as 
wideband noise applications. 
The very long lasting RF probes used in the tuner are also designed for 
optimal tuning accuracy, free of spurious resonances. The combina-
tion of multiple probes provide ultra wideband coverage in one single 
tuner. All Focus tuners are LAN controlled and include on-board im-
pedance synthesis firmware (iTuner).

C302
Fundamental Tuner (0.2-3 GHz)

Frequency (GHz)

Dimensions (in)

VSWR Lo/Hi

Frequency (GHz)

Insertion Loss (dB) (Probe withdrawn)

 38.650 

 42.210 

 1.621 

 8.620 
 7.075 

 8.768 
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